


Day Delegate Rate



· Full Day hire of one of Turf Moor’s Meeting Rooms or Lounges

· A dedicated Duty Manager to be on hand throughout the day

· Arrival Tea & Filter Coffee with Breakfast Sandwiches or Pastries

· Eco Pure Bottled Water and Cordials

· Mid Morning Tea, Filter Coffee and Farmhouse Biscuits

· Choice of Buffet Lunch

· Fresh Fruit Bowl

· Afternoon Tea, Filter Coffee and a selection of Cakes

· LCD Projector and Screen or TV link

· Flip Chart Pad and Pens

· Free Wi-Fi

· Free Parking

Full Day Delegate Rate £29.50 per delegate
Half day Delegate Rate £22.50 (2 servings of Refreshments and Lunch included)

Please note that minimum numbers apply to each meeting room.
Additional Room Hire may be applicable subject to minimum numbers per room.
Minimum numbers for a day delegate rate is 10






















ROOM HIRE RATES
Full day Room hire is available for up to 8 hours, part day hire is available for up to 4 hours and evening hire is normally available after 6.30pm.
During particular times of the year discounts may be available.


	Suite
	Minimum Numbers
	Non Catering/Exhibitions
	Full Day Hire
	Part Day Hire

	
	
	
	
	

	James Hargreaves Stand
	
	
	
	

	
Clearly Interiors Lounge


	
150
	
£3000
	
£1500
	
£500

	
Centenary Suite

	
60
	
£1600
	
£800
	
£600

	
Super Boxes


	
Max 12
	
	
£200
	
£150

	Bob Lord Stand
	
	
	
	

	
1882 Lounge

	
80
	
£1200
	
£600
	
£300

	
The Trophy Room (whole lounge)

	
60
	
£1000
	
£450
	
£250

	
The Trophy Room 1

	
40
	
£500
	
£250
	
£150

	
The Trophy Room 2

	
20
	
£360
	
£180
	
£100

	
	
	
	
	

	
Brian Miller Suite

	
10
	

	
£120
	
£80

	


	
	
	
	







Additional Conference Refreshments

Freshly Brewed Filter Coffee, Tetley Tea, Selection of Twining’s Fruit Teas 
& Farmhouse Biscuits									£2.00
The Great British Bacon or Sausage Sandwich 					£3.00
Selection of Danish Pastries & Croissants						£3.00
Individual Granola Pot with Berry Compote & Greek Yoghurt 			£3.00	
Tray Bake Cakes									£2.00
Chocolate Muffins 									£1.50
Chilled Fruit Juice (1 litre) 								£4.00
Jugs of Cordial									£3.50
Fresh Fruit Platter									£3.00


Full English Breakfast £10.00
Danish Bacon
Lancashire Sausage
Bury Black Pudding 
Scrambled Eggs
Field Mushrooms
Roasted Tomatoes,
Hash Browns, 
Baked Beans, 
Lancashire Oven Bottom

All prices are exclusive of vat at standard rate










£9.50pp
(The following menus are included in the Day Delegate Rate)

Finger Buffet
Selection of Freshly prepared Sandwiches
Sausage Rolls
Pan Fried Chicken Wraps with Pesto Mayonnaise & Baby Spinach
Homemade Chipped Potatoes (v)
Vegetable Pakoras (v)
Salad Selection (v)

Basket of Fresh Fruit 

Soup & Sandwiches
Chef’s Homemade Soup of the Day
Selection of Sandwiches on White & Wholemeal Rolls
Honey Roast Ham, Roast Beef, Egg Mayonnaise (V), Tuna Mayonnaise (V), Cheese (V)
Tossed Salad
Chunky Coleslaw
Rice Salad (V)

Basket of Fresh Fruit 

Jacket Potatoes
Freshly Baked Potatoes with  a choice of 
Tuna Mayonnaise
Spicy Chilli Beef
Lancashire Cheese (v)
Selection of Fresh Salads 

Basket of Fresh Fruit

Fork Buffet
Select 2 dishes from the following;
Chilli Con Carne & Wild Rice
Steak & Ale Pie, Chipped Potatoes
Lasagne al Forno, Garlic Bread & Salad
Chicken Pasta Bake, Garlic Bread & Salad
Vegetable Lasagne, Garlic Bread & Salad (v)
Cheese & Onion Pie, Chipped Potatoes (v)

Basket of Fresh Fruit




